Benzie County Road Commission 2021 Paving Projects: Opened and Read February 12, 2021

DACKACE A Cinday Book CD CCO to Bondon Bd										
PACKAGE A Cinder Road	d - CR 669 to Bendon Rd Molon			El.		R&R				
					mers					
	<u>unit</u>	bid price	Ext. price	<u>bid price</u>	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price			
4E1 bit mix	6,256	\$58.50	\$365,976.00	\$55.60	\$347,833.60	\$54.87	\$343,266.72			
Approac HMA	73	\$110.00	\$8,030.00	\$55.60	\$4,058.80	\$54.87	\$4,005.51			
Valley Gutter	1,950	\$0.75	\$1,462.50	\$0.50	\$975.00	\$0.10	\$195.00			
Milling	145	\$7.00	\$1,015.00	\$5.00	\$725.00	\$15.00	\$2,175.00			
Mon Box	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$375.00			
Pavement Mrking	1,070	\$0.90	\$963.00	\$0.35	\$374.50	\$0.35	\$374.50			
Mob	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00			
Traffic Cont	1	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00			
		SUB	\$386,196.50	SUB	\$354,766.90	SUB	\$350,591.73			
PACKAGE B Airport Roa	d - Twp I	Hall to new r	avement (#1)							
-		11.7	olon	Elr	ners	R	&R			
	unit	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price			
4E1 bit mix	1,192	\$61.00	\$72,712.00	\$59.15	\$70,506.80	\$62.00	\$73,904.00			
Milling	44	\$13.50	\$594.00	\$15.00	\$660.00	\$24.00	\$1,056.00			
Mon Box	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$150.00	\$150.00			
Pavement Mrking	215	\$1.40	\$301.00	\$0.35	\$75.25	\$0.35	\$75.25			
Mob	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$1.00			
Traffic Cont	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$1.00 \$1.00			
Traine Cont	1	\$1,200.00 SUB	\$76,407.00	\$123.00 SUB	\$71,667.05	SUB	\$75,187.25			
			- (9)-6							
PACKAGE B Airport Road	1 - River		-			_	-			
		M	olon	Eln	ners	<u>R</u>	<u>&R</u>			
	<u>unit</u>	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price			
4E1 bit mix	123	\$61.00	\$7,503.00	\$59.15	\$7,275.45	\$62.00	\$7,626.00			
Milling	44	\$13.50	\$594.00	\$15.00	\$660.00	\$24.00	\$1,056.00			
Pavement Mrking	22	\$1.40	\$30.80	\$0.35	\$7.70	\$0.35	\$7.70			
Mob	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00			
Traffic Cont	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$125.00	<u>\$125.00</u>	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00			
		SUB	\$10,327.80	SUB	\$8,193.15	SUB	\$11,689.70			
PACKAGE B Mick Road -	Crawfor	d Rd to US-3	1 (#3)							
	Molon				Elmers R&R					
	unit	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price			
LIMA Skin notah	417	\$61.00	\$25,437.00	\$59.15	\$24,665.55	\$59.50	\$24,811.50			
HMA Skip patch 4E1 bit mix		•		\$59.15 \$59.15			\$24,811.50			
	2,082	\$61.00	\$127,002.00 \$1,100.00		\$123,150.30	\$59.50	\$1,23,879.00			
Milling	55	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$20.00	\$1,100.00			

Pavement Mrking

Grand Total: paving

Mob

Traffic Cont

294

\$1.40

1 \$1,500.00

1 \$3,800.00

SUB

\$411.60

\$1,500.00

\$3,800.00

\$159,250.60

\$632,181.90

\$0.35

\$250.00

\$250.00

SUB

\$102.90

\$250.00

\$250.00

\$149,243.75

\$583,870.85

\$0.35

\$1,400.00

SUB

\$200.00

\$102.90

\$200.00

\$1,400.00

\$151,493.40

\$588,962.08

Benzie County Road Commission

2021 Paving Projects: Opened and Read March 19, 2021

PACKAGE C - Village/Township funded projects

\$220,300.93		\$242,847.00		\$100,765.UU				
\$376 366 DE		\$242 CAT OO		\$160 703 NA				Grand Totale
\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,250.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00	7	ĒΑ	Traffic Control (Per Project)
\$28,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,250.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	7	ΕA	Mobilization (Per Project)
\$18.20	\$0.35	\$26.00	\$0.50	\$104.00	\$2.00	52	LET	Pavement Marking - Temp Tape
\$9,120.00	\$20.00	\$8,664.00	\$19.00	\$3,648.00	\$8.00	456	LFT	Milling (Butt Joints/Curb Face)
\$75.00	\$75.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	Ь	Ton	HMA Spillway/Paved Ditch
\$553.75	\$0.25	\$2,215.00	\$1.00	\$1,329.00	\$0.60	2,215	LFT	HMA Valley Gutter
\$900.00	\$75.00	\$1,008.00	\$84.00	\$768.00	\$64.00	12	Ton	HMA Shoulder Base 4E1
\$176,325.00	\$75.00	\$197,484.00	\$84.00	\$150,464.00	\$64.00	2,351	Ton	Bituminous Mixture 4E1
\$75.00 \$7,875.00	\$75.00	\$8,820.00	\$84.00	\$6,720.00	\$64.00	105	Ton	HMA Skip Patch/Spot Wedge
Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	unit		
Reith-Riley	Reith	ners	En	Molon	Z			Contractor:

Benzie County Road Commission 2021 Paving Projects: Opened and Read March 24, 2021

Package D - Local Millage Projects (Fowler/Green Briar; Moss Road; Warden Road; Pond Road)

\$340,217.10		\$328,331.00		\$393,154.50				Grand Totals:
	\$120.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$875.00	4	ΕA	Traffic Control (Per Project)
\$9,900.00	\$2,475.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	4	ΕA	Mobilization (Per Project)
	\$0.35	\$339.50	\$0.35	\$485.00	\$0.50	970	LFT	Pavement Marking - Temp Tape
	\$115.00	\$260.00	\$130.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	2	ΕA	Monument Box
	\$18.00	\$2,437.50	\$12.50	\$2,827.50	\$14.50	195	ᄕ	Milling (Butt Joints/Curb Face)
	\$58.00	\$113.00	\$56.50	\$400.00	\$200.00	2	Ton	HMA Spillway/Paved Ditch
	\$0.10	\$2,616.00	\$1.00	\$1,962.00	\$0.75	2,616	뒤	HMA Valley Gutter
	\$58.00	\$452.00	\$56.50	\$544.00	\$68.00	∞	Ton	HMA, Approach 4E1
\$3	\$58.00	\$300,580.00	\$56.50	\$361,760.00	\$68.00	5,320	Ton	Bituminous Mixture 4E1
\$16,356.00	\$58.00	\$15,933.00	\$56.50	\$19,176.00	\$68.00	282	Ton	HMA Skip Patch/Spot Wedge
lo.	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	Ext. price	bid price	<u>unit</u>		
h-R	Reith-Riley	Elmers	띰	Molon				Contractor:

Package E - Primary Road Project: (Bendon Road)

Shoulder, Cl, II	Grand Totals:	Traffic Control (Per Project)	Mobilization (Per Project)	Pavement Marking - Temp Tape	Monument Box	Milling (Butt Joints/Curb Face)	HMA Valley Gutter	HMA, Approach 4E1	Bituminous Mixture 4E1		Contractor:	
Ton		ΕA	ΕA	FŦ	ΕA	되	LFT	Ton	Ton			
514		Ъ	Ь	386	ω	50	1,780	25	2,405	<u>unit</u>		
\$24.00		\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$14.50	\$0.50	\$67.00	\$67.00	bid price	M	
\$12,336.00	\$169,368.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$193.00	\$750.00	\$725.00	\$890.00	\$1,675.00	\$161,135.00	Ext. price	Molon	
\$30.00		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.35	\$130.00	\$13.75	\$1.00	\$55.50	\$55.50	bid price	EIn	
\$15,420.00	\$138,857.60	<u>\$500.00</u>	\$500.00	\$135.10	\$390.00	\$687.50	\$1,780.00	\$1,387.50	\$133,477.50	Ext. price	Elmers	
\$31.00		\$500.00	\$1,700.00	\$0.34	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$0.10	\$55.30	\$55.30	bid price	Reith	
\$15,934.00	\$137,998.24	\$500.00	\$1,700.00	\$131.24	\$360.00	\$750.00	\$178.00	\$1,382.50	\$132,996.50	Ext. price	Reith-Riley	